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Lodge
Overview
Welcome to to the Tantamous Lodge.

Recent Posts

https://www.mayflowerbsa.org/program/activities/tantamous-lodge-2/
https://www.mayflowerbsa.org/lodge-dues-online-payment-2/


Lodge Dues Online Payment
April 13th, 2024|0 Comments

Pay Your 2024 Dues Online Tantamous Lodge members are able to
pay their $13 annual membership fee online! Please follow the
link below to pay that fee via the BlackPug portal! Click Here
to [...]

New Event Registration & Calendar Platform
May 26th, 2021|0 Comments

Our council has begun transitioning to a new online event
registration platform named Black Pug, which is used by almost
half  of  all  Boy  Scout  councils  nationwide.  The  previous
system, Doubleknot, was a major [...]
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Lodge Dues Online Payment
April 12th, 2021|0 Comments

Pay Your 2021 Dues Online The Tantamous Lodge is excited to
announce a new membership dues feature for 2021! Lodge members
who were unable to attend an event are now able to pay their
[...]
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Order of the Arrow Lodge Leadership Update
January 7th, 2021|0 Comments

In the midst of uncertainty, turmoil, and change, it is easy
to  become  overwhelmed.  Strong  leadership  is  essential  in
helping us navigate through rough waters and the Tantamous
Lodge has been blessed with exceptional [...]
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Vigil Honor Nominations
September 11th, 2019|0 Comments

The Tantamous Lodge is now accepting nominations for the Vigil
Honor. Alertness to the needs of others is the mark of the
Vigil  Honor.  It  calls  for  an  individual  with  an  unusual
awareness of [...]
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Congratulations to the OA Executive Committee
May  3rd,  2017|Comments  Off  on  Congratulations  to  the  OA
Executive Committee

Over 70 members attended the banquet at The Crystal Room in
Milford. With an evening of fun and fellowship, Arrowmen join
together to celebrate the awarding of the Founder's Awards as
well as the Vigil [...]
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Lodge Officers
Click on the position or the chapter to send an email.

Position Name
Lodge Chief Radomil B.

Vice Chief of Program Ryan K.

Vice Chief of Inductions Evan S.

Vice Chief of Communications Logan H.

Vice Chief of Chapter Operations Liam H.

Vice Chief of Administration Alyssa B.

Vice Chief of Finance Michael A.
.

mailto:chief@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:Program@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:Inductions@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:Communications@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:Chapters@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:Admin@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:treasurer@tantamous.org,adviser@tantamous.org,aaron@mayflowerbsa.org


Chapter Chief Name
Japeechen Cole W.

Ktemaque Elijah H.

Manoment Michael Z.

Musketahquid James C.

Taunkacoo Nathan H.

Lodge Advisers
Lodge Positions
Lodge Adviser Michael O’Keeffe

Associate Adviser for Program Justin Crisafulli

Associate Adviser for Inductions

Associate Adviser for Communications

Associate Adviser for Operations Donna Connors

Associate Adviser for Administration Owen O’Brien

Associate Adviser for Finance Scott O’Brien

Lodge Staff Adviser Aaron Christian

Chapter Advisers
Manomet Tim O’Neil

Japeechen Paul Norton

Ktemaque David Barnett

Taunkacoo Bob Luongo

Musketahquid Steven Maire

Information  for
Candidates/Parents
Sample Ordeal Schedule
Sample Ordeal Packing List

mailto:Japeechenchapter@tantamous.org
mailto:Ktemaquechapter@tantamous.org
mailto:Manomentchapter@tantamous.org
mailto:Musketahquidchapter@tantamus.org
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mailto:chaptersadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:adminadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:financeadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:aaron@mayflowerbsa.org
mailto:manometadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:japeechenadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:ktemaqueadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:taunkacooadviser@tantamous.org
mailto:musketahquidadviser@tantamous.org
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